AGENDA

HIT Policy Committee
Quality Measures Workgroup
Washington Marriott Hotel, 1221 2274 Street, NW
Washington, DC
Thursday, May 19, 2011, 9:00 a.m. to 3:45 p.m. / Eastern

9:00 a.m.

9:05 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call
— Judy Sparrow, Office of the National Coordinator

Opening Remarks
- David Lansky, Chair, Quality Measures Workgroup
- Jim Walker, Chair, Clinical Quality Workgroup

Panel 1: Care Providers

Stewart Stephen, CIO, Henry County Health Center, IA [invited]
Jerry Penso, MD, Sharp

Susan Chauvie, Vice President, Quality & Practice Transformation,
OCHIN, Inc.

Doug Spotts, MD, PA

Panel 2: Technology & Measure Developers

Connie Moser, McKesson

Sarah Corley, CMO, NextGen

Michael Barr, American College of Physicians
Mark Stewart, American Heart Association

Panel 3: Consumers, Patients, Private Payers, Other Stakeholders
Arthur Levin, Center for Medical Consumers

M. Christopher Gibbons, Johns Hopkins University

Paul Wallace, The Lewin Group

Robert Greene, United HealthCare

LUNCH BREAK

Joint Meeting of Quality Measurers & Clinical Quality Workgroups



1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

Hearing Summary

Discussion: Core vs. Menu
- David Lansky

Methodological Challenges — Meaningful Use Stages 2 & 3 — Quality
Measures
- Jim Walker

Public Comment

Adjourn



